
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/25/21 to 04/01/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/25/21 to 04/01/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/25/21 to 04/01/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 2730.5625) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 8010.0000

Total % Net Gain (1.05%) Buy/Hold % Gain 3.09%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3888.9688 / $ 

960.3203
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4530.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (142.42%) / (35.17%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

56.55%

Gross Profit $ 5049.9922 Total Trades 44

Gross Loss ($ 7780.5547) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 1.548 Winning Rate 29.55%

Profit Factor 0.649 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.297 / (0.247)

Avg Winning Trade 388.4609 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (250.9856) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade ($ 62.0582) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 1169.9844 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 660.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit ($ 870.3125) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 8010.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.34%) Buy/Hold % Gain 3.09%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2455.7656 / $ 

571.7599
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4530.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (282.17%) / (65.70%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

56.55%

Gross Profit $ 4455.8164 Total Trades 30

Gross Loss ($ 5326.1289) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 1.673 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 0.837 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.467 / (0.109)

Avg Winning Trade 445.5816 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (266.3064) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade ($ 29.0104) Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 1170.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 660.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 1860.1875) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 8010.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.72%) Buy/Hold % Gain 3.09%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2483.1406 / $ 

859.1979
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4530.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (133.49%) / (46.19%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

56.55%

Gross Profit $ 594.1992 Total Trades 14

Gross Loss ($ 2454.3867) Winning Trades 3

Avg win/Avg loss 0.888 Winning Rate 21.43%

Profit Factor 0.242 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.046 / (0.596)

Avg Winning Trade 198.0664 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (223.1261) Consecutive Losing Trades 2
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 132.8705) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 344.9063 Avg Winning Bars 7

Largest Losing Trade ($ 659.9961) Avg Losing Bars 12

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 03/29/2021 06:34 Buy 12950.7500 03/29/2021 06:44 12929.8203 (433.5938) (433.5938) 10

2 03/29/2021 07:15 Sell 12849.5000 03/29/2021 07:19 12864.7500 (320.0000) (753.5938) 4

3 03/29/2021 07:56 Sell 12862.2500 03/29/2021 08:23 12866.8525 (107.0508) (860.6445) 27

4 03/29/2021 08:41 Buy 12875.0000 03/29/2021 09:06 12886.9521 224.0469 (636.5977) 25

5 03/29/2021 09:47 Buy 12929.0000 03/29/2021 10:23 12978.0000 965.0039 328.4063 36

6 03/29/2021 10:34 Buy 12998.7500 03/29/2021 10:54 12966.5000 (660.0000) (331.5938) 20

7 03/29/2021 11:03 Sell 12939.2500 03/29/2021 11:47 12921.2549 344.9023 13.3086 44

8 03/29/2021 11:57 Sell 12896.2500 03/29/2021 12:00 12928.5000 (659.9961) (646.6875) 3

9 03/29/2021 12:16 Buy 12949.7500 03/29/2021 12:44 12947.7490 (55.0195) (701.7070) 28

10 03/30/2021 06:30 Buy 12882.7500 03/30/2021 06:31 12867.4902 (320.1914) (1021.8984) 1

11 03/30/2021 06:39 Sell 12845.2500 03/30/2021 07:11 12849.7607 (105.2227) (1127.1211) 32

12 03/30/2021 07:16 Sell 12817.2500 03/30/2021 07:29 12813.7852 54.2930 (1072.8281) 13

13 03/30/2021 07:57 Buy 12850.2500 03/30/2021 08:06 12845.8770 (102.4609) (1175.2891) 9

14 03/30/2021 08:08 Buy 12862.7500 03/30/2021 08:21 12858.0479 (109.0352) (1284.3242) 13

15 03/30/2021 08:22 Buy 12863.0000 03/30/2021 08:48 12883.2568 390.1328 (894.1914) 26

16 03/30/2021 09:02 Sell 12848.5000 03/30/2021 09:25 12857.6992 (198.9805) (1093.1719) 23

17 03/30/2021 09:44 Sell 12847.5000 03/30/2021 10:13 12851.4141 (93.2813) (1186.4531) 29

18 03/30/2021 10:34 Buy 12869.2500 03/30/2021 10:38 12861.1357 (177.2852) (1363.7383) 4

19 03/30/2021 10:39 Buy 12874.7500 03/30/2021 10:47 12862.7500 (254.9961) (1618.7344) 8

20 03/30/2021 11:17 Buy 12864.5000 03/30/2021 11:21 12844.2500 (420.0000) (2038.7344) 4

21 03/30/2021 11:31 Buy 12868.2500 03/30/2021 12:26 12889.2500 405.0000 (1633.7344) 55

22 03/30/2021 12:35 Buy 12909.7500 03/30/2021 12:43 12893.5000 (340.0000) (1973.7344) 8

23 03/31/2021 06:45 Buy 13014.5000 03/31/2021 07:28 13073.7500 1169.9844 (803.7500) 43

24 03/31/2021 07:36 Buy 13095.0000 03/31/2021 08:04 13105.5000 195.0000 (608.7500) 28

25 03/31/2021 08:30 Buy 13114.5000 03/31/2021 08:44 13093.2500 (440.0000) (1048.7500) 14

26 03/31/2021 08:50 Buy 13115.0000 03/31/2021 09:46 13135.6377 397.7539 (650.9961) 56

27 03/31/2021 10:07 Buy 13138.0000 03/31/2021 10:20 13134.9004 (76.9961) (727.9922) 13

28 03/31/2021 10:24 Buy 13141.7500 03/31/2021 10:39 13137.5000 (100.0078) (828.0000) 15

29 03/31/2021 10:45 Sell 13126.2500 03/31/2021 11:29 13115.7500 195.0000 (633.0000) 44

30 03/31/2021 11:40 Sell 13096.0000 03/31/2021 11:54 13119.5000 (485.0000) (1118.0000) 14

31 03/31/2021 12:09 Buy 13146.5000 03/31/2021 12:24 13133.0674 (283.6523) (1401.6523) 15

32 04/01/2021 06:31 Buy 13258.7500 04/01/2021 07:02 13273.6055 282.1055 (1119.5469) 31

33 04/01/2021 07:09 Buy 13306.2500 04/01/2021 07:38 13298.8545 (162.9258) (1282.4727) 29

34 04/01/2021 07:43 Buy 13316.2500 04/01/2021 07:52 13298.7500 (364.9961) (1647.4688) 9

35 04/01/2021 08:04 Buy 13311.0000 04/01/2021 08:06 13290.5000 (425.0000) (2072.4688) 2

36 04/01/2021 08:24 Sell 13282.2500 04/01/2021 08:30 13295.0000 (270.0000) (2342.4688) 6

37 04/01/2021 08:38 Sell 13278.0000 04/01/2021 08:48 13281.7529 (90.0586) (2432.5273) 10

38 04/01/2021 09:41 Buy 13293.5000 04/01/2021 09:49 13283.7500 (210.0039) (2642.5313) 8

39 04/01/2021 10:00 Buy 13299.2500 04/01/2021 10:06 13286.7500 (265.0000) (2907.5313) 6

40 04/01/2021 10:23 Sell 13277.2500 04/01/2021 10:37 13277.4902 (19.8047) (2927.3359) 14

41 04/01/2021 11:17 Buy 13291.0000 04/01/2021 12:00 13300.3389 171.7695 (2755.5664) 43

42 04/01/2021 12:01 Buy 13302.0000 04/01/2021 12:03 13296.5000 (124.9961) (2880.5625) 2

43 04/01/2021 12:19 Sell 13287.0000 04/01/2021 12:31 13291.5000 (105.0000) (2985.5625) 12

44 04/01/2021 12:52 Buy 13305.5000 04/01/2021 13:00 13319.0000 255.0000 (2730.5625) 8
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